PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 127
candidates for recruitment to 23 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR
WOMEN QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF

STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) ON REGULAR BASIS

IN THE PUNJAB PUBLIC

SERVICE COMMISSION have been provisionally cleared for English Typing & Proficiency

test as a result of Shorthand test held on 23-05-2022.
2. Call up letters for English Typing & Proficiency test will be uploaded on the

website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through

SMS and Email.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.
1 10120 IQRA TEHREEM
2 10126 RUBINA
3 10146 YASRA ILMAS
4 10171 SAJIDA
5 10189 IQRA NADEEM
6 10209 ROBINA MUSHTAQ
7 10215 MUQADAS ALLAH DITTAH
8 10233 MOONA SALEEM
9 10235 AYESHA ZUBAIR
10 10247 AYESHA RASHEED
11 10277 MISBAH
12 10283 NYALA SALEEM
13 10302 MEHWISH
14 10304 RIDA SALEEM
15 10332 KHADIJA RIAZ
16 10333 ASWAD MUBARAK
17 10335 MUTAHIRA NASEEM
18 10354 AQSA MEHMOOD
19 10356 IQRA SHAHZADI
20 10372 SAMRA MUSHTAQ
21 10382 AQSA JAVED
22 10431 WASIQ ALI
23 10512 MUHAMMAD USMAN
24 10579 WALEED IFTIKHAR
25 10588 SHAFQAT RASOOL
26 10590 MUHAMMAD NAVEED
27 10660 MUHAMMAD HASHIR AZEEM
28 10714 TALLAT MUSHTAQ
29 10717 JAHANZAIB JAVEED
30 10724 KHUDA E NOOR SINDHU
31 10734 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB YOUNAS
32 10740 ALI AHMAD
33 10745 USAMA ALI
34 10755 MUHAMMAD SAJID
35 10757 UMAIR AHMAD
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FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD LATIF

ALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHARIF NADEEM
MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHARAL
ALLAH DITTHA
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
UBAID ASIM BISMIL
SALEEM RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUBARAK ALI

GHULAM RASOOL
MEHMOOD SABIR
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
JAVED IBRAHEEM
MUHAMMAD AMIN
RAFAQAT ALI

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
JAVEED IQBAL
WASEEM AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ABID
MASUOD AHMAD
NAFEES ALI
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
NISAR AHMAD



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

10771
10784
10791
10857
10864
10883
10896
10899
10916
10969
10977
10994
11002
11012
11016
11032
11052
11057
11112
11115
11121
11122
11125
11126
11134
11135
11149
11173
11180
11194
11223
11238
11244
11267
11269
11271
11275
11281
11290
11292
11297
11314
11335
11338
11347
11348
11352
11359
11364
11378
11398
11409
11426
11428
11457
11471
11476
11496
11504

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD SAAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SHABAAN
SAAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMID HARIS
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KABIR
ALI HAMZA

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABDUL QADEER HASSAN
JAILANI JAVED
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI
MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

ASAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AWAIS RIAZ

USMAN ALI

SALMAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN SALEEM
HANAN KHALIL
MUHAMMAD ADIL RAFIQ
RAZA KHAN

UMAIR ALI

SALMAN ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

NISAR ALl

ALI ASGHAR

MALIK NOUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM ZAHEER BHATTI

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HANIF
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD DANISH

ALI USMAN

RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAR UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD UMER

HASSAAN AKHTER

SOHAIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN QADRI
MUHAMMAD SAJID SHAMOON
MUHAMMAD AHMAD YAR
MOHSAN RAZA

IMRAN

MUHAMMED JAVED

SAYYED MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAH
HASSAN ABDUL AHAD
MUHAMMAD RAZA

ZAIGHAM ABBAS

ALI MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD USAMA ARSHAD
FAISAL HANIF

ZAKIULLAH

MUHAMMAD TALHA TARIQ
UMER RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
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GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
AHMAD HASSAN
ABDUL SABOOR

RANA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SAJID
SHAN ELAHI
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
KABIR AHMAD
MUHAMMMAD BINYAMEEN
ZULFQAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
HASSAN MUHAMMAD
JAVED MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD JAVED
NAEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ARIF ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
KHALIL UL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

DIL REHMAN

NAVEED ANJUM

SHAH ZAMAN
SHOUKAT ALI
IFTIKHAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MALIK ABDUL RASHEED
ZAHEER AHMAD BHATTI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD FIAZ
MUHAMMAD YASIN
DILAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
JAMSHED AKHTER
MANSAB ALI

ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD SHAMOON BAHADAR
MUHAMMAD ARIF
NOOR MUHAMMAD
ABDUL KAREEM JAAN
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
ABDUL AHAD

ASHRAF ALI SHAHZAD
ZAFAR ALI

RIASAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
TARIQ MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB



95 11530 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ABDUL REHMAN

96 11551 ABDULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN

97 11558 AHMAD ALl MUHAMMAD AKRAM
98 11586 MUHAMMAD NUMAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED

99 11599 SHAHZAD HASSAN KHAN HASSAN KHAN

100 11608 AZHAR ALl MUHAMMAD RIAZ

101 11609 SAIF UR RAHMAN MUHAMMAD YASIN
102 11632 ADNAN MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD
103 11634 MUHAMMAD AHSAN MAHBOOB MAHBOOB ALI BOOTA
104 11653 SAJID ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
105 11669 ATIF LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

106 11675 DILSHAD GILLANI SYED ABID HUSSAIN GILLANI
107 11677 ALI HASSAN JOO BUTT MUDASSAR HASSAN BUTT
108 11710 HAFIZ ABDULLAH ABDUL HAFEEZ

109 11720 MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD IQBAL
110 11727 MUSHARAF AMIR MUHAMMAD AMIR
111 11743 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ FAREED SHAHID ANWAR

112 11770 NOUMAN SARFRAZ SARFRAZ AHMAD

113 11790 USAMA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR
114 11795 MUHAMMAD AWAIS NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
115 11800 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IMDAD JAVAID

116 11808 SARMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
117 11815 MUHAMMAD SAQIB ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
118 11823 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKER KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID
119 11824 1JAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
120 11825 NAIMTULLAH ABDULMAJEED

121 11831 AHMAD ALI AMANAT ALI

122 11855 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN IRFAN SAEED

123 11857 MUHAMMAD HAMZA RASOOL MAQBOOL AHMED
124 11864 ABU HURAIRA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
125 11891 BURHAN HASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR
126 11925 MUHAMMAD HASEEB JAVED AKHTER

127 11929 MUHAMMAD SALEEM NOOR AHMAD

WOMEN QUOTA

21 Candidates at Sr. Nos.01 to 21 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the Shorthand Test against 01 post reserved for

Minority Quota.

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege
independently for any claim for final selection.

4, The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing & Proficiency test can
download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03)
days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

5. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be
entertained.

Case No. 02 C 2022

Dated: 16-08-2022 (SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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